
Tabulations of Tender No. 6824

Grading and Gravel 

PR 287

PR 384 -- Cormorant

Code Description UOM Quantity Price Total Cost Price Total Cost Price Total Cost

100 Mobilization of Equipment Lump-Sum 1 200,000.00 200,000.00 67,800.00 67,800.00 898,000.00 898,000.00

104 Traffic Control Level IV (Modified) Lump-Sum 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 69,100.00 69,100.00 350,000.00 350,000.00

653 Traffic Control, Shoo-Fly Detour Each 11 5,000.00 55,000.00 750.00 8,250.00 22,500.00 247,500.00

130 Removing Metal Pipe Culverts Meter 137 100.00 13,700.00 96.00 13,152.00 135.00 18,495.00

126 Place High Density Poly Pipe (HDPE),450mm Meter 20 100.00 2,000.00 185.00 3,700.00 695.00 13,900.00

135 Placing Culverts Group "A" Meter 265 300.00 79,500.00 215.00 56,975.00 495.00 131,175.00

148 Culvert Gravel (measured in tonnes) Other 1,665 20.00 33,300.00 25.50 42,457.50 36.92 61,471.80

214 Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350mm Cubic Meter 500 45.00 22,500.00 50.00 25,000.00 70.20 35,100.00

3117 Geortextile Non-Woven Square Meter 13,280 2.70 35,856.00 4.50 59,760.00 4.95 65,736.00

650 Crushed Rock 125mm Minus (measured in tonnes) Other 151,500 15.00 2,272,500.00 9.75 1,477,125.00 38.90 5,893,350.00

259 Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "D" (Modified) (measured in tonnes) Other 25,000 16.00 400,000.00 11.25 281,250.00 38.77 969,250.00

704 Silt Fence Barrier Meter 100 20.00 2,000.00 20.00 2,000.00 50.00 5,000.00

838 Dust Control (Modified) Hour 100 125.00 12,500.00 100.00 10,000.00 120.00 12,000.00

954 Trimming (measured in stations) Other 61 700.00 42,700.00 200.00 12,200.00 950.00 57,950.00

557 Motor Grader Hour 100 175.00 17,500.00 160.00 16,000.00 195.00 19,500.00

610 Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer Hour 200 175.00 35,000.00 200.00 40,000.00 225.00 45,000.00

982 Hydraulic Excavator Hour 200 175.00 35,000.00 150.00 30,000.00 225.00 45,000.00
$3,359,056.00 $2,214,769.50 $8,868,427.80Item Price Total

Camster Construction 

Limited

Coco Paving (Canada) 

Inc.

H. Baudry Construction 

(1980) Ltd.
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Tabulations of Tender No. 6824

Grading and Gravel 

PR 287

PR 384 -- Cormorant

Code Description UOM Quantity

100 Mobilization of Equipment Lump-Sum 1

104 Traffic Control Level IV (Modified) Lump-Sum 1

653 Traffic Control, Shoo-Fly Detour Each 11

130 Removing Metal Pipe Culverts Meter 137

126 Place High Density Poly Pipe (HDPE),450mm Meter 20

135 Placing Culverts Group "A" Meter 265

148 Culvert Gravel (measured in tonnes) Other 1,665

214 Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350mm Cubic Meter 500

3117 Geortextile Non-Woven Square Meter 13,280

650 Crushed Rock 125mm Minus (measured in tonnes) Other 151,500

259 Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "D" (Modified) (measured in tonnes) Other 25,000

704 Silt Fence Barrier Meter 100

838 Dust Control (Modified) Hour 100

954 Trimming (measured in stations) Other 61

557 Motor Grader Hour 100

610 Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer Hour 200

982 Hydraulic Excavator Hour 200
Item Price Total

Price Total Cost Price Total Cost Price Total Cost

200,000.00 200,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 449,000.00 449,000.00

100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00

1,800.00 19,800.00 2,000.00 22,000.00 1,600.00 17,600.00

125.00 17,125.00 150.00 20,550.00 115.00 15,755.00

250.00 5,000.00 100.00 2,000.00 400.00 8,000.00

200.00 53,000.00 200.00 53,000.00 245.00 64,925.00

19.50 32,467.50 20.00 33,300.00 24.60 40,959.00

45.00 22,500.00 60.00 30,000.00 52.00 26,000.00

3.00 39,840.00 3.00 39,840.00 3.00 39,840.00

10.00 1,515,000.00 9.00 1,363,500.00 19.80 2,999,700.00

13.00 325,000.00 14.00 350,000.00 24.50 612,500.00

11.00 1,100.00 20.00 2,000.00 18.21 1,821.00

150.00 15,000.00 50.00 5,000.00 140.00 14,000.00

300.00 18,300.00 2,000.00 122,000.00 563.00 34,343.00

200.00 20,000.00 175.00 17,500.00 189.00 18,900.00

225.00 45,000.00 175.00 35,000.00 202.00 40,400.00

225.00 45,000.00 175.00 35,000.00 175.00 35,000.00
$2,474,132.50 $2,330,690.00 $4,493,743.00

Sigfusson NorthernSmook Contractors Ltd. Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd
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